
CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday February 2, 2015         

Monday February 2, 2015

B , Building & Fire Safety

JAN-2015

DEC-2014
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 1 of 2

 1,214  1,242  965  1,214  965

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 102

 0

 45

 21

 4

 1

 28

 0

 6

 314

 32

 7

 35

 1

 0

 206

 5

 35

 372

 0

 0

This Month 
JAN-2015   

   

 91

 0

 48

 25

 5

 1

 30

 0

 2

 319

 29

 9

 25

 0

 0

 268

 4

 62

 322

 1

 1

Last Month 
DEC-2014   

   

 98

 1

 44

 40

 14

 1

 41

 1

 2

 109

 44

 9

 32

 0

 2

 69

 7

 57

 391

 0

 3

This Month 
Last Year         
  JAN-2014    

 102

 0

 45

 21

 4

 1

 28

 0

 6

 314

 32

 7

 35

 1

 0

 206

 5

 35

 372

 0

 0

Year to Date    
  2015            

    

 98

 1

 44

 40

 14

 1

 41

 1

 2

 109

 44

 9

 32

 0

 2

 69

 7

 57

 391

 0

 3

 Last Year to 
Date             

2014               

Grand Totals: 

 992 8



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday February 2, 2015         

Monday February 2, 2015

B , Building & Fire Safety

JAN-2015

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

DEC-2014
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $15,412,050

 $0

 $3,370,842

 $55,940

 $61,684

 $174,000

 $2,509,827

 $0

 $818,852

 $852,044

 $13,323

 $2,103,530

 $2,062,606

 $2,586,750

 $0

 $7,610

 $591

 $2,501

 $65,996

 $0

 $0

 $12,227,390

 $0

 $355,119

 $75,130

 $13,152

 $0

 $2,583,680

 $0

 $193,904

 $1,248,706

 $8,965

 $89,474

 $317,998

 $0

 $0

 $7,672

 $793

 $4,288

 $54,913

 $0

 $69,440

 $19,230,385

 $0

 $19,264,675

 $308,943

 $194,264

 $331,750

 $3,885,865

 $0

 $145,999

 $408,910

 $18,493

 $91,971

 $720,222

 $0

 $35,150

 $4,781

 $876

 $3,392

 $42,000

 $0

 $0

 $15,412,050

 $0

 $3,370,842

 $55,940

 $61,684

 $174,000

 $2,509,827

 $0

 $818,852

 $852,044

 $13,323

 $2,103,530

 $2,062,606

 $2,586,750

 $0

 $7,610

 $591

 $2,501

 $65,996

 $0

 $0

 $19,230,385

 $0

 $19,264,675

 $308,943

 $194,264

 $331,750

 $3,885,865

 $0

 $145,999

 $408,910

 $18,493

 $91,971

 $720,222

 $0

 $35,150

 $4,781

 $876

 $3,392

 $42,000

 $0

 $0

                     Grand Totals:  $30,098,145  $17,250,623  $44,687,676  $30,098,145  $44,687,676

Permit Category   This Month
  JAN-2015      

   Last Month 
  DEC-2014      

  This Month        
Last Year

     JAN-2014      

 Year to 
Date 2015             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2014                


